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You have selected DTE as your Price to Compare for November:

natural gas territory or provider. See $ 0.50 7/CC F o
below for alternative gas supplier DTE Historical Rate Chart
residential rates available to DTE Archived AGS Offers

customers in this service area.
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=
8
L]
Z DILLON ENERGY D D No 36 months $50.00 No No $0.699
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https://gaschoice.apps.lara.state.mi.us/Choice/CurrentOffers?areald=2&marketld=1[11/2/2022 4:48:22 PM]


https://gaschoice.apps.lara.state.mi.us/
https://www.michigan.gov/mpsc/0,9535,7-395-93218_93304_93306---,00.html
http://www.michigan.gov/som
http://www.michigan.gov/som
https://gaschoice.apps.lara.state.mi.us/Choice/index
https://gaschoice.apps.lara.state.mi.us/
https://www.newlook.dteenergy.com/wps/wcm/connect/dte-web/home/service-request/residential/natural-gas/natural-gas-choice
http://www.michigan.gov/documents/mpsc/DTE_Historical_Chart_492742_7.pdf
https://www.michigan.gov/mpsc/0,9535,7-395-93308_93325_93422-357944--,00.html

MI Gas Compare - Current Offers

IGSENERGY

THE POWER OF TOMORROW *

IGSENERGY

THE POWER OF TOMORROW

~
\( “SAMICHIGAN
l-:’) NATURAL GAS

My,
ENERGY

NORDIC

Energy

nlherm,llc
(@) provision

(®) provision

rRealgy.

Services

we[] comare[ ] compare[ | comeare[ ] comeare[ ] comeare[ ] comeare[ ] compare[ ] comeare[ ] comesre[ | compare[ | comeare[ ] comeare[ ] comeare [ ] comeare[ ] compare[ ] comeare

[]

[]

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

Yes

Yes

No

No

No

No

No

18 months

30 months

24 months

24 months

36 months

36 months

12 months

12 months

2 months

1 month

1 month

12 months

24 months

12 months

1 month

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

No

No

No

No

$50.00

No

No

https://gaschoice.apps.lara.state.mi.us/Choice/CurrentOffers?areald=2&marketld=1[11/2/2022 4:48:22 PM]

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

$0.749

$0.799

$0.879

$1.029

$0.839

$0.999

$0.899

$0.999

$0.799

$0.459

$0.325

$0.875

$0.95

$0.924

$0.549



MI Gas Compare - Current Offers

e

GREEN CHOICE ENERGY

BETTER ENERGY. BETTER EARTH

0 Santanna
ENERGY SERVICES

An Employee Owned Company

o)

Grand Rapids Energy

o)

Grand Rapid's Energy

X spark
¥ spark
symmetry

symmetry

ENERGY SOLUTIONS

symmetry
symmetry

symmetry

S RRATOS Michigan

XOOi

energy.

XOOi

energy.

XOO,

energy.

XOOi

energy.

we[] comare[ ] compare[ | comeare[ ] comeare[ ] comeare[ ] comeare[ ] compare[ ] comeare[ ] comesre[ | compare[ | comeare[ ] comeare[ ] comeare [ ] comeare[ ] compare[ ] comeare

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

1 month

12 months

6 months

12 months

12 months

6 months

24 months

12 months

12 months

12 months

24 months

1 month

1 month

1 month

6 months

12 months

No

$50.00

$25.00

$50.00

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

$25.00

$50.00

https://gaschoice.apps.lara.state.mi.us/Choice/CurrentOffers?areald=2&marketld=1[11/2/2022 4:48:22 PM]

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

$0.12808

$0.639

$0.799

$0.699

$0.699

$0.699

$0.655

$0.699

$0.799

$0.655

$0.625

$0.519

$0.999

$1.099

$0.999

$0.849



MI Gas Compare - Current Offers

g XOOi ] [] No 12 months $50.00 No O $0.999
= energy.

S

H

g XOOi ] O No 24 months  $100.00 No No $0.799
= energy.

=]

L

Coryers

Ml.gov | Gas Choice Home | Contact MPSC | Policies
Copyright 2022 State of Michigan

https://gaschoice.apps.lara.state.mi.us/Choice/CurrentOffers?areald=2&marketld=1[11/2/2022 4:48:22 PM]


http://www.michigan.gov/
https://gaschoice.apps.lara.state.mi.us/
https://www.michigan.gov/mpsc/0,9535,7-395-93218_93304_93306---,00.html
http://www.michigan.gov/policies
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